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2016 Financial Disclosure Report
For a Millcreek City Candidate
Name of Candidate or Officeholder Milicreek Office District Number
Scott Howell Mayor Council # _4_ -
Street Address.and Apartment Number - City State R Zip Code- [

- — PP - = i . -

Type o_f Repor_'t"

(Check the appropriate box)

Reports:

® June 21 for contributions and expenditures through June 16 |
(seven days before the Primary Election for candidates on the Primary Election Ballot)

O July 28 (final report for candidates who will not be on the ballot for the General Election)
0O November 1 for contributions and cxpenditures through October 27
(seven days before the General Election for candidates on the General Election ballot)

O December 8 (final report for candidates who were on the General Election ballot)

U 1s this report an amendment?  Yes (if yes. date of report) __

[ Dpissolution Report - The campaign is no longer aclive or receiving contributions and the campaign account
balance is zero.

Report Verification '
L ScottHowell _
Print Name of Candidate or Officeholder

affirm that this Financial Disclosure Report
is_lrue,?ccura!e and correct to the best of my knowledge

- / o ety i .
Il C/ e T e b 216 '
8)5} ture of Candidate or Officeholder Date l

—— =

For more infc;rmation or a-ddlllonal forms, visit For Office Use Oan EC EIVE Da"N!@leqﬁ E
www clerk slco.org or contact the Salt Lake County Entered ____
Clerk, Elections Division at 385-468-8683. J ! !
Copled A UN 2 1 2016 |
SALT LAKE |
COUNTY CLERK




Date
Received

4-14-16to 5-3-16

4-29-16

5-3-16

5-7-16

5-7-16

5-9-16

5-11-18

5-13-16

5-14-16

5-14-16

5-15-16

5-15-16

Itemized Contributions
Received

Name of Contributor

Aggregate of contributions of $50 and under to
May 10, 2016.

Gaylon Howell, Retired

es]
2
3
2
O
3
]

Hursl. Retired

Bruce Baird, Attorney, Owner Bruce R. Baird, PC

Matthew Nelson, President, Shurtleff Corp

Jennifer Thompson

John Miller, Asst. Gen. Manager, Mark Miller Toyota

Tracy Cowdell, Attorney, Armknecht & Cowdell

Robyn Childs

Max Lundberg

Heidi Skanchy, Homemaker

Subtotal for this Page

page 1 of 9
Howell
6-21-16

Amount
$210

$200

$100

$200

$250

$500

$10

$500

$250

$100

$75

$1,000

$3,395



Date Received
5-16-16

5-16-16

5-16-16

5-16-16

5-17-16

5-17-16

5-17-16

5-19-16

5-19-16

5-19-16

5-19-16

5-20-16

5-20-16

Subtotal for this
Page

Name of Contributor

Irene Huber, Homemaker

Kathleen Walker

Bryson Garbett, CEQ, Garbett Management, L.C

Carol McNamara

Cate Richards

Derek Brown

Richard Diehl

Julie Taylor

James Brown

Douglas White

Norman Nelson

Michele Weeks

page 2 of 9

Howell

6-21-16
Amount

$200

$25

$50

$1.000

$25

$100

$50

$100

$50

$100

$100

$100

$100

$2,000



Date
Recelved

5-20-16

5-20-16

5-20-16

5-21-16

5-21-186

5-21-16

5-22-16

5-23-18

5-23-16

5-23-16

5-23-16

5-24-16

Subtotal for this
Page

Name of Contributor

Wayne Corbridge, Owner & President Sego Homes

Hirg and Elaine Iwasaki

Craig, Vincent, Attorney, Nygaard, Coke & Vincent, LC

Edgar Allen, Retired

Robert Marbut, Consultant, Marbut Consulting

—
(]
b=y
3
I
Y]
=
§.
3

Tanner Marshall

David Ibarra, President/CEQO elLeaderTech, Inc.

Derek Marshall, VP/General Manager Sutter Physician
Services

Paula Plant

Cindy Marshall, Homemaker

Ned Skanchy, President, Urban Hive Properties, LLC

page 3 of 9
Howell
6-21-16

Amount

$250

$50

$500

$1,500

$250

$50

$25

$500

$500

$100

$250

$500

$4,475



Date Received

5-25-16

5-25-16

5-25-16

5-26-16

5-26-16

5-26-16

5-26-16

5-26-16

5-26-16

5-26-16

5-28-16

5-30-16

5-31-16

Subtotal for this
Page

Name of Contributor

Tina Andersen

Nena Slighting

Stephen Holding, VP, The Sinclair Companies

Tom Pitcher

| ‘I

Lane Beattie

Steve Wall, Attorney, Wall & Wall Attorneys at Law PC

Lucille Skanchy

Robert Skanchy

James MacPherson

Charlene Albarran

page 4 of 9
Howell
6-21-16

Amount

$40

$100

$100

$500

$500

$25

$100

$100

$300

$100

$50

$100

$50

$2,065



Date
Recelved

5-17-16

5-24-16

5-16-16

6-1-16

6-5-16

6-6-16

6-9-16

6-9-16

6-11-16

6-13-16

6-10-16

6-16-18

Subtotal for this

Page

Name of Contributor

Burton Lumber

Burton Lumber

Dewey Regan, CEO, Reagan Outdoar Advertising
Reagan Outdoor Advertising

Jacob Ballstaedt

Donna Geifang

Harris Simmons

Scott Hale, CEQ, Hale Plumbing and Heating

James Menzies, Retired

Richard David, Professor, BYU

Randy Shumway, CEO, Cicero Group

page 5 of 9
Howell
6-21-16

Amount

(In Kind)
$45.92

(In Kind)
$45.92

{In Kind)

$5,699.52

$250

$50

$50

$500

$250

$50

$300

(In Kind)

$1,500.00

$100

$8,841.36



page 6 of 9

Howell
6-21-16
Date
Received Name of Contributor Amount
6-16-16 Karen Brown $50
6-16-16 James Huish, Owner, Huish, Inc. $200
6-8-16 Tim Ryan $100
6-8-16 Skii Renza $100
Subtotal for this Page $450.00

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED $21,226.36



Iltemized Expenditures

Made
- Date of Name of Reclplent Purpose
Expenditure
03-06-16 GoDaddy .com Domain Registration
03-16-16 Salt Lake County Clerk Candidacy Filing
03-16-16 Salt Lake County Clerk Voter List
04-19-16 Office Max Supplies
05-09-16 Oftice Max Brochures
05-09-16 ShoutSign Signs
05-16-16 JM Alexander Corp Prinling Brochures
05-16-16 Reagan Outdoor Advertising Artwork - Billboards
05-16-16 Reagan Outdoor Advertiing Billboards
05-17-16 Chad Hurst Photography Photography
05-17-16 Burton Lumber Survey Stakes
05-18-16 Home Depot Supplies
05-17-16 ShoutSign Signs
05-19-16 Halo Branded Solutions T-Shirts
05-20-16 Newspaper Agency Newspaper Stickers
05-24-16 Burton Lumber Survey Stakes
05-25-16 The Bonus (Eighth Rule) Design and Management
05-28-16 Facebook Social Media
05-31-16 Facebook Social Media
06-02-16 JM Alexander Corp Printing Brochures
06-08B-16 Salt Lake Mailing Mailing Brochures
06-10-16 Cicero Group Survey

Subtotal tor
this Page

Page 7 of 9
Howell
6-21-16

Amount

$11.34
$50.00
$58.55
$72.81
$248.96
$694.20
$742.26
$465.28

(In Kind)
$5,699.52

$700.00

(In Kind)
$45.92

$26.65
$1,895.70
$905.73
$1.576.12

(in Kind)
$45.92

$2.000.00
$250.07
$169.89
$445.36
$2,568.09

(In Kind)
$1,500.00

$20,172.37



Itemized Expenditures

Made
Date of Name of Recipient Purpose
Expenditure
06-13-16 ShoutSign Signs
06-15-16 Salt Lake County Clerk Voter List

Subtotal for this Page

TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE

Page 8 of 9
Howell
6-21-16

Amount

$934.50

$35.00

$969.50
$21,141.87



[ Y18 u

9 | 9 |
Candudate or Offceholder s Last Manme |
Howell
Date of Report |
Summary Page 62116 |

ln_stmctions: If your campaign has $500 or less in contributions and expenditures, you need only complete the Summary Page.
If your campaign has more than $500 in contributions and expenditures, you will need to itemize your contributions
on pages 3 and 4.

Column A Column B
Total this Period | Year to Date

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

1 | TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED $21,226.36 $21,226.36

EXPENDITURES MADE |

7| TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE $21.141.87 l

BALANCE SUMMARY

' 3 | Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period 0 h Refer to Line 7 on your las! repo:
4 Total Contributions Received $21,226.36
{From Line 1 Column A)
5 | Subtotal $21,226.36
{Add Lines 3and 4)
' 6 | Total Expenditures Made $21,141.87
(From Line 2 Column A)
Y R S
$84.49

|7 Balance at Close of Reportmg Penod
| (Subtract Line 6 from Line 5)

Utah Code 10-3-208
{4) Each campaign finance statement under Subsecuon (3)(b) or (c) shalk:
(a) except as provided in Subsection (4)(b):
(i) report all of the candidate’s itemized and toral:
(A) conuributions, including in-kind and other nonmonetary contribuuons, received up to and incliding five days before the
campaign finance statement is due, excluding a contribution previously reported; and
(8) expenditures made up to and including five days before the campaign finance statement is due, excluding an expenditure
previously reported; and
(ii) identify.
(A) for cach contribution that exceeds the reportng limit, the amount of the contribution and the name of the donor, if
known:
(B) the aggregate toual of all contributions that indwidually do not exceed the reporting limit and
(C) for each expenditure, the amount of the expenditure and the name of the recipient of the expenditure; o
{b) report the total amount of all contributions and expenditures if the candidate receives $500 or less in contributions and spends
$500 or less on the candidate's campaign,
(c) Wichin 30 days after receiving a contribution that is cash or a negotiable instrument, exceeds the reporting hmit, and s from a
donor whose name is unknown, a candidate shall disburse the amount of the contribution to:
() the veasurer of the state or a politcal subdivision for deposit inte the state's or pohtical subdivision's general fund; or
(ii) an organization that is cxemnpt from federal income taxation under Section 501(c)(3), Internal Revenue Code.





