

### SHERRIE SWENSEN

### Salt Lake County Clerk

2001 South State Street, Suite #S1-200 Salt Lake City, Utah 84114

Phone: 385-468-8683 Fax: 385-468-7401

## 2016 Financial Disclosure Report For a Millcreek City Candidate

1 Of a littling	Siccit Oity Gariarante	
Name of Candidate or Officeholder	Millcreek Office	District Number
Scott Howell	Mayor	Council #
Street Address and Apartment Number	City	State Zip Code
C		
	ype of Report theck the appropriate box)	
Reports:	MAN THE ABBURE AND	
•		
☑ June 21 for contributions and expending (seven days before the Primary Election)  1. **The contribution is a contribution of the primary and expending the contribution is a contribution of the primary and expending the contribution is a contribution of the primary and expending the contribution of	itures through June 16 for candidates on the Primary E	lection Ballot)
☐ July 28 (final report for candidates w		
□ July 20 (mini report for candidates w	no am not be on the binot for the	
☐ November 1 for contributions and ex	penditures through October 27	
(seven days before the General Election	for candidates on the General Ele	
☐ December 8 (final report for candida	tes who were on the General Elec	ction ballot)
☐ Is this report an amendment? Yes (If		
Dissolution Report – The campaign is a balance is zero.	no longer active or receiving contrib	outions and the campaign account
Re	port Verification	
W.C	Scott Howell	
Print Name	e of Candidate or Officeholder	
affirm that the	nis Financial Disclosure Report	
is true, accurate an	d correct to the best of my know	
		21-16
Signature of Cal	rididate of officeries.	ate
For more information or additional forms, visit		RECEIVE Dale ROPPICE
www.clerk.slco.org or contact the Salt Lake C	county Entered	JUN 2 1 2016
Clerk, Elections Division at 385-468-8683.	Copied	JUN Z 1 ZUID
		SALTLAKE
		COUNTY CLERK

# Itemized Contributions Received

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Amount
	Aggregate of contributions of \$50 and under to May 10, 2016.	\$210
4-29-16	Gaylon Howell, Retired	\$200
5-3-16	Beverley Cooper	\$100
5-7-16	Mark Hurst, Retired	\$200
5-7-16	Bruce Baird, Attorney, Owner Bruce R. Baird, PC	\$250
5-9-16	Matthew Nelson, President, Shurtleff Corp	\$500
5-11-16	Jennifer Thompson	\$10
5-13-16	John Miller, Asst. Gen. Manager, Mark Miller Toyota	\$500
5-14-16	Tracy Cowdell, Attorney, Armknecht & Cowdell	\$250
5-14-16	Robyn Childs	\$100
5-15-16	Max Lundberg	<b>\$7</b> 5
5-15-16	Heidi Skanchy, Homemaker	\$1,000
Subtotal for this	Page	\$3,395

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Amount
5-16-16	Irene Huber, Homemaker	\$200
5-16-16	Brad Zimpfer	\$25
5-16-16	Kathleen Walker	\$50
5-16-16	Bryson Garbett, CEO, Garbett Management, L.C.	\$1,000
5-17-16	Carol McNamara	\$25
5-17-16	Cate Richards	\$100
5-17-16	Derek Brown	\$50
5-19-16	Richard Diehl	\$100
5-19-16	Julie Taylor	\$50
5-19-16	James Brown	\$100
5-19-16	Douglas White	\$100
5-20-16	Norman Nelson	\$100
5-20-16	Michele Weeks	\$100
Subtotal for this Page		\$2,000

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Amount
5-20-16	Wayne Corbridge, Owner & President Sego Homes	\$250
5-20-16	Hiro and Elaine Iwasaki	\$50
5-20-16	Craig, Vincent, Attorney, Nygaard, Coke & Vincent, LC	\$500
5-21-16	Edgar Allen, Retired	\$1,500
5-21-16	Robert Marbut, Consultant, Marbut Consulting	\$250
5-21-16	John Harrison	\$50
5-22-16	Tanner Marshall	\$25
5-23-16	David Ibarra, President/CEO eLeaderTech, Inc.	\$500
5-23-16	Derek Marshall, VP/General Manager Sutter Physician Services	\$500
5-23-16	Paula Plant	\$100
5-23-16	Cindy Marshall, Homemaker	\$250
5-24-16	Ned Skanchy, President, Urban Hive Properties, LLC	\$500
Subtotal for this Page		\$4,475

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Amount
5-25-16	Tina Andersen	\$40
5-25-16	Nena Slighting	\$100
5-25-16	W P Purcell	\$100
5-26-16	Robert Steiner, CEO, Alsco	\$500
5-26-16	Stephen Holding, VP, The Sinclair Companies	\$500
5-26-16	Tom Pitcher	\$25
5-26-16	Mark Hurst	\$100
5-26-16	Lane Beattie	\$100
5-26-16	Steve Wall, Attorney, Wall & Wall Attorneys at Law PC	\$300
5-26-16	Lucille Skanchy	\$100
5-28-16	Robert Skanchy	\$50
5-30-16	James MacPherson	\$100
5-31-16	Charlene Albarran	\$50
Subtotal for this Page		\$2,065

	Date Received	Name of Contributor	Amount
	5-17-16	Burton Lumber	(In Kind) \$45.92
	5-24-16	Burton Lumber	(In Kind) \$45.92
	5-16-16	Dewey Regan, CEO, Reagan Outdoor Advertising Reagan Outdoor Advertising	(In Kind) \$5,699.52
	6-1-16	Peter Henderson, Retired	\$250
	6-5-16	Altie Derrick	<b>\$</b> 50
	6-6-16	Jacob Ballstaedt	\$50
	6-9-16	Scott Hale, CEO, Hale Plumbing and Heating	\$500
	6-9-16	James Menzies, Retired	\$250
	6-11-16	Donna Gelfand	\$50
	6-13-16	Richard David, Professor, BYU	\$300
	6-10-16	Randy Shumway, CEO, Cicero Group	(In Kind) \$1,500.00
	6-16-16	Harris Simmons	\$100
S	ubtotal for this Page		\$8,841.36

page 6 of 9 Howell 6-21-16

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Amount
6-16-16	Karen Brown	\$50
6-16-16	James Huish, Owner, Huish, Inc.	\$200
6-8-16	Tim Ryan	\$100
6-8-16	Skip Renza	\$100

# Itemized Expenditures Made

Page 7 of 9 Howell 6-21-16

Date of Expenditure	Name of Recipient	Purpose	Amount
03-06-16	GoDaddy	.com Domain Registration	\$11.34
03-16-16	Salt Lake County Clerk	Candidacy Filing	\$50.00
03-16-16	Salt Lake County Clerk	Voter List	\$58.55
04-19-16	Office Max	Supplies	\$72.81
05-09-16	Office Max	Brochures	\$248.96
05-09-16	ShoutSign	Signs	\$694.20
05-16-16	JM Alexander Corp	Printing Brochures	\$742.26
05-16-16	Reagan Outdoor Advertising	Artwork - Billboards	\$465.28
05-16-16	Reagan Outdoor Advertiing	Billboards	(In Kind) \$5,699.52
05-17-16	Chad Hurst Photography	Photography	\$700.00
05-17-16	Burton Lumber	Survey Stakes	(In Kind) \$45.92
05-18-16	Home Depot	Supplies	\$26.65
05-17-16	ShoutSign	Signs	\$1,895.70
05-19-16	Halo Branded Solutions	T-Shirts	\$905.73
05-20-16	Newspaper Agency	Newspaper Stickers	\$1,576.12
05-24-16	Burton Lumber	Survey Stakes	(In Kind) \$45.92
05-25-16	The Bonus (Eighth Rule)	Design and Management	\$2,000.00
05-28-16	Facebook	Social Media	\$250.07
05-31-16	Facebook	Social Media	\$169.89
06-02-16	JM Alexander Corp	Printing Brochures	\$445.36
06-08-16	Salt Lake Mailing	Mailing Brochures	\$2,568.09
06-10-16	Cicero Group	Survey	(In Kind) \$1,500.00
Subtotal for this Page			\$20,172.37

# Itemized Expenditures Made

Page 8 of 9 Howell 6-21-16

Date of Expenditure	Name of Recipient	Purpose	Amount
			\$
06-13-16	ShoutSign	Signs	\$934.50
06-15-16	Salt Lake County Clerk	Voter List	\$35.00

Subtotal for this Page

\$969.50

TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE

\$21,141.87

4	9
Candidate or Office	cholder's Last Name
Hov	vell
Date of Report	
6-21	-16

## **Summary Page**

Instructions: If your campaign has \$500 or less in contributions and expenditures, you need only complete the Summary Page. If your campaign has more than \$500 in contributions and expenditures, you will need to itemize your contributions on pages 3 and 4.

	Column A Total this Period	Column B Year to Date
ONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED		
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED	\$21,226.36	\$21,226.36
KPENDITURES MADE		
TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE	\$21,141.87	\$21,141.87
ALANCE SUMMARY		
Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period	0	Refer to Line 7 on your last r
Total Contributions Received (From Line 1 Column A)	\$21,226.36	
Subtotal (Add Lines 3and 4)	\$21,226.36	
Total Expenditures Made (From Line 2 Column A)	\$21,141.87	
Balance at Close of Reporting Period (Subtract Line 6 from Line 5)	\$84.49	
	TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE  TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE  ALANCE SUMMARY  Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period  Total Contributions Received (From Line 1 Column A)  Subtotal (Add Lines 3 and 4)  Total Expenditures Made (From Line 2 Column A)  Balance at Close of Reporting Period	Total this Period  ONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED  TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED  XPENDITURES MADE  TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE  TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE  \$21,141.87  ALANCE SUMMARY  Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period  Total Contributions Received (From Line 1 Column A)  Subtotal (Add Lines 3 and 4)  Total Expenditures Made (From Line 2 Column A)  Balance at Close of Reporting Period  \$84.49

#### Utah Code 10-3-208

- (4) Each campaign finance statement under Subsection (3)(b) or (c) shall:
  - (a) except as provided in Subsection (4)(b):
  - (i) report all of the candidate's itemized and total:
    - (A) contributions, including in-kind and other nonmonetary contributions, received up to and including five days before the campaign finance statement is due, excluding a contribution previously reported; and
    - (B) expenditures made up to and including five days before the campaign finance statement is due, excluding an expenditure previously reported; and
  - (ii) identify:
    - (A) for each contribution that exceeds the reporting limit, the amount of the contribution and the name of the donor, if known:
    - (B) the aggregate total of all contributions that individually do not exceed the reporting limit; and
    - (C) for each expenditure, the amount of the expenditure and the name of the recipient of the expenditure; or
  - (b) report the total amount of all contributions and expenditures if the candidate receives \$500 or less in contributions and spends \$500 or less on the candidate's campaign.
  - (c) Within 30 days after receiving a contribution that is cash or a negotiable instrument, exceeds the reporting limit, and is from a donor whose name is unknown, a candidate shall disburse the amount of the contribution to:
    - (i) the treasurer of the state or a political subdivision for deposit into the state's or political subdivision's general fund; or
    - (ii) an organization that is exempt from federal income taxation under Section 501(c)(3), Internal Revenue Code.